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David Sedaris, who regularly appears on NPR, isfun, satirical and brazen. A wonderful collection of

his greatest work.

Audio CD

Publisher: Grand Central Publishing (November 20, 2006)

Language: English

ISBN-10: 1594836345

ISBN-13: 978-1594836343

Product Dimensions:  5.2 x 2.8 x 5.8 inches

Shipping Weight: 1.2 pounds (View shipping rates and policies)

Average Customer Review:  4.6 out of 5 starsÂ Â See all reviewsÂ (34 customer reviews)

Best Sellers Rank: #438,506 in Books (See Top 100 in Books)   #55 inÂ Books > Books on CD >

Humor   #1421 inÂ Books > Humor & Entertainment > Humor > Essays

This is a great collection whether you are a long-term Sedaris fan or are just beginning to discover

him. It's a pretty good deal if you don't have any of his audio books yet. While I don't usually go for

audio books, I find that I am not only hooked on the writing but also on Sedaris's hilarious delivery.

The "live" performances are best.As rightly pointed out by another reviewer, the packaging is the

biggest disappointment. At $100 retail, one would expect (1) a sturdier and more elegant outer case,

(2) individual packaging of each set inside the outer case (the current split into 4 inner booklets does

not adhere to the component volumes), and (3) track listings. Of these, #2 is the most glaring

shortcoming: the four inner booklets are too thick, have too much cardboard, are unwieldy and

inconsistently organized, and have no artwork or even any labeling at all: you have to open each

booklet to find a particular disc or set. In fact, the only writing on each booklet is a US Patent

number (why this idiotic design was ever patented and why they feel the need to stress that is

beyond me). I could easily have designed a nicer, slimmer, and more ergonomic packaging (anyone

from Hachette reading this? Feel free to contact me next time.)Finally, here are the track listings,

since there are none in the whole bulky package. Note that the longer segments are divided in

multiple tracks: the first track of such segments is listed below.*** Barrel Fever: Disc 1 ***01. Intro &

Drag03. Giantess05. The Curly Kind07. You Can't Kill the Rooster10. Parade14. The Last You'll

Hear from Me*** Barrel Fever: Disc 2 ***01. Glen's Homophobia News Letter Vol. 3, No. 205.
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